Aug 13 3k Race on the Green

Runner Category M/F Club Race Time
1 Darran Muir Senior M Law & District 00:09:37
2 Stuart MacDougall Senior M 00:09:45
3 Craig White Senior M Maryhill Harriers 00:09:48
4 Steven Prentice Senior M Bellahouston Harriers 00:09:50
5 Gary Hester Super Veteran M 00:09:51
6 Dave Thom Super Veteran (M Ronhill Cambuslang 00:09:52
7 Andrew White Veteran M Greenock Glenpark Harriers 00:09:57
8 Christopher Devine Senior M Garscube Harriers 00:10:06
9 John Malcolm Senior M Lothian Running Club 00:10:09
10 Lesley Chisholm Senior F Garscube Harriers 00:10:12
11 Nea Maclnnes Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners 00:10:14
12 Sean Reid Senior M 00:10:21
13 Andrew McCaffery Veteran M Calderglen harriers 00:10:33
14 Anthony Quinn Super Veteran M Cartha Harriers 00:10:36
15 Mark Preston Senior M North Ayrshire AC 00:10:40
16 James Wright Senior M 00:10:45
17 Arlene Bristow Veteran F Ronhill Cambuslang 00:10:47
18 Mark Ashby Super Veteran (M Victoria Park 00:10:56
19 Ross Crawford Senior M 00:10:58
20 Paul Markae Senior M 00:11:04
21 Andrew Cameron Veteran M 00:11:09
22 Euan Paterson Brown Senior M 00:11:19
23 Allan Mooney Veteran M Clyderunners 00:11:20
24 David Mooney Senior M 00:11:22
25 Steven Robertson Senior M 00:11:24
26 Neil Henderson Senior M 00:11:27
27 Sandra Branney Super Veteran F Victoria Park 00:11:27
28 Richard Britton Senior M 00:11:32
29 Alan Owen Veteran M Whitemoss AAC 00:11:40
30 Gordon Gallacher Veteran M Kilbarchan 00:11:43
31 Derek Leitch Super Veteran (M East Kilbride AC 00:11:44
32 lain Crawford Veteran M 00:11:45
33 Paul Taylor Veteran M 00:11:47
34 Danny Cairns Senior M 00:11:52
35 Stuart McAleer Senior M 00:11:58
36 Stephen Connor Senior M 00:12:02
37 Paul Viola Veteran M 00:12:02
38 Jacob Lovatt Veteran M 00:12:06
39 Andrew Farmer Senior M 00:12:08
40 Hugo Nicolau Senior M 00:12:09
41 David Kelly Senior M 00:12:13
42 David Mclnally Senior M Finchy Flyers 00:12:15
43 David Cooney Super Veteran M Ronhill Cambuslang 00:12:28
44 Sean Connolly Veteran M Clyde Runners 00:12:32
45 Philip Royle Senior M 00:12:37
46 Keith MacKenzie Veteran M 00:12:56
47 Margaret Hutchinson Veteran F 00:13:09
48 Kyle Montague Senior M 00:13:11
49 Paul King Veteran M Clyde Runners 00:13:16
50 Keith MacKenzie Veteran M 00:12:56
51 Tom Henery Veteran M 00:13:30
52 Duncan Leitch Senior M 00:13:30
53 David Stirling Veteran M 00:13:34
54 Kate Allan Senior F 00:13:37
55 Caroline Cochran Veteran F 00:13:43
56 Mark Kousourou Veteran M 00:13:46
57 Christopher McKiddie  |Senior M 00:13:53




58
59
60
61
62
63

Karen Dunbar
Gael McCallum
Susan McGuiness
Alison Banks
Lynn Mckinlay
Stuart Irvine

Veteran F
Veteran F
Veteran F
Super Veteran F
Senior F
Super Veteran M

Clyde Runners
Bellahouston Harriers

Garscube Harriers

00:13:57
00:14:07
00:14:40
00:14:46
00:15:13
00:15:29




