Aug 13	3k Race on the Green						
	Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time		
1	Darran Muir	Senior	М	Law & District	00:09:37		
2	Stuart MacDougall	Senior	M		00:09:45		
3	Craig White	Senior	М	Maryhill Harriers	00:09:48		
4	Steven Prentice	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:09:50		
5	Gary Hester	Super Veteran	M		00:09:51		
6	Dave Thom	Super Veteran	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:09:52		
7	Andrew White	Veteran	M	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:09:57		
8	Christopher Devine	Senior	М	Garscube Harriers	00:10:06		
9	John Malcolm	Senior	М	Lothian Running Club	00:10:09		
10	Lesley Chisholm	Senior	F	Garscube Harriers	00:10:12		
11	Nea MacInnes	Veteran	M	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:14		
12	Sean Reid	Senior	M		00:10:21		
13	Andrew McCaffery	Veteran	М	Calderglen harriers	00:10:33		
14	Anthony Quinn	Super Veteran	М	Cartha Harriers	00:10:36		
15	Mark Preston	Senior	М	North Ayrshire AC	00:10:40		
16	James Wright	Senior	М	,	00:10:45		
17	Arlene Bristow	Veteran	F	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:10:47		
18	Mark Ashby	Super Veteran	M	Victoria Park	00:10:56		
19	Ross Crawford	Senior	M	VICTORIATION	00:10:58		
20	Paul Markae	Senior	M		00:10:30		
21	Andrew Cameron	Veteran	M		00:11:04		
22	Euan Paterson Brown	Senior	M		00:11:09		
23				Chidominanore	_		
	Allan Mooney	Veteran	M	Clyderunners	00:11:20		
24	David Mooney	Senior	M		00:11:22		
25	Steven Robertson	Senior	M		00:11:24		
26	Neil Henderson	Senior	M	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	00:11:27		
27	Sandra Branney	Super Veteran	F	Victoria Park	00:11:27		
28	Richard Britton	Senior	M		00:11:32		
29	Alan Owen	Veteran	M	Whitemoss AAC	00:11:40		
30	Gordon Gallacher	Veteran	M	Kilbarchan	00:11:43		
31	Derek Leitch	Super Veteran	M	East Kilbride AC	00:11:44		
32	Iain Crawford	Veteran	M		00:11:45		
33	Paul Taylor	Veteran	M		00:11:47		
34	Danny Cairns	Senior	M		00:11:52		
35	Stuart McAleer	Senior	M		00:11:58		
36	Stephen Connor	Senior	M		00:12:02		
37	Paul Viola	Veteran	M		00:12:02		
38	Jacob Lovatt	Veteran	M		00:12:06		
39	Andrew Farmer	Senior	M		00:12:08		
40	Hugo Nicolau	Senior	M		00:12:09		
41	David Kelly	Senior	M		00:12:13		
42	David McInally	Senior	M	Finchy Flyers	00:12:15		
43	David Cooney	Super Veteran	M	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:12:28		
44	Sean Connolly	Veteran	M	Clyde Runners	00:12:32		
45	Philip Royle	Senior	M		00:12:37		
46	Keith MacKenzie	Veteran	М		00:12:56		
47	Margaret Hutchinson	Veteran	F		00:13:09		
48	Kyle Montague	Senior	М		00:13:11		
49	Paul King	Veteran	M	Clyde Runners	00:13:16		
50	Keith MacKenzie	Veteran	M	,	00:12:56		
51	Tom Henery	Veteran	M		00:13:30		
52	Duncan Leitch	Senior	M		00:13:30		
53	David Stirling	Veteran	M		00:13:34		
54	Kate Allan	Senior	F		00:13:37		
55	Caroline Cochran	Veteran	F		00:13:43		
56	Mark Kousourou	Veteran	М		00:13:46		
		· v C.C.I all		The state of the s	- 00.13.40I		

58	Karen Dunbar	Veteran	F	Clyde Runners	00:13:57
59	Gael McCallum	Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:14:07
60	Susan McGuiness	Veteran	F		00:14:40
61	Alison Banks	Super Veteran	F		00:14:46
62	Lynn Mckinlay	Senior	F		00:15:13
63	Stuart Irvine	Super Veteran	M	Garscube Harriers	00:15:29